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‘III Gadsden City Schools

2022-2023

Athletics Schedules

Basketball, Bowling,

Wrestling, Indoor Track

Gadsden City High School

Emma Sansom Middle, Gadsden Middle &
Litchfield Middle (combined basketball)




MY

Gadsden City High School
Basketball Schedule 2022-202

GO TITANS !!!

Date Opponent Location Time

Nov. 3 Thur Hewitt Trussville Hewitt 4:00 (JVB, 9B)

4:30 (JVG, VG, VB)
Nov. 8 Tue Albertville Albertville 4:00 (JVG, 9B, VG, VB)
Nov. 10 Thur | Springville HOME 4:00 (JVG, 9B)

4:30 (JVB, VG, VB)
Nov. 15 Tue Sand Rock Sand Rock 4:00 (JVG, JVB, VG, VB)
Nov. 17 Thur Hewitt Trussville HOME 4:00 (9B, JVG, JCB, VG)
Nov. 19 Sat Plainview HOME 1:30 (JVG, JVB, VG, VB)
Nov. 21-23 Vestavia Hills Tournament Vestavia Hills | TBA BOYS
Nov. 28 Mon Sylacauga HOME 4:00 (JVG,9B)

4:30 (JVB,VG,VB)
Dec.1 Thur Guntersville HOME 4:00 (9GB, JVB, VG, VB)
Dec. 2 Fri Grissom Grissom 4:30 (JVB, 9B)

4:30 (JVG, VG, VB)
Dec. 5 Mon Glencoe (GIRLS) Glencoe 5:30 (JVG)
Dec. 5 Mon Jacksonville Jacksonville 4:00 (9B,JVB, VG, VB)
Dec. 6 Tue Jasper (GIRLS) Jasper 4:30 (JVG, VG)
Dec. 9 Fri Jasper (GIRLS) HOME 4:30 (JVG, VG)
Dec. 10 Sat Decatur (BOYS) HOME 1:00 (7B, 8B)

1:00 (9B, JVB, VB)
Dec. 12 Mon Plainview Plainview 5:30 (JVB)

5:00 (JVG, VG, VB)
Dec. 13 Tue Jacksonville HOME 4:00 (9B, JVB, VG, VB)
Dec. 16 Madison Academy Decatur 4:30 (VB)
Dec. 17 Bob Jones Classic 1:30 (VB)
Dec. 20, 21, 22 | Will Valley Shootout Fort Payne TBA (VG)
Jan. 3 Tue Grissom HOME 4:00 (JVG, 9B)

4:30 (JVB, VG, VB)
Jan. 6 Fri Albertville HOME 4:00 (JVG, 9B)

4:30 (JVB, VG, VB)




Jan. 10 Tue Fort Payne Fort Payne 4:00 (JVB,9B)
4:30 (JVG, VG, VB)

Jan. 13 Fri Oxford HOME 4:30 (JVG, VG, VB)

Jan. 17 Tue Sand Rock HOME 4:00 (JVG, JVB, VG, VB)

Jan. 20 Fri Fort Payne %{g HOME 4:00 (JVG,9B)
4:30(JVB,VG,VB)

Jan. 23 Mon Sylacauga Sylacauga 4:00 (JVG,9B)
4:30(JVB,VG,VB)

Jan. 24 Tue Sardis Sardis 4:00 (JVG, JVB,VG,VB)

Jan. 27 Fri Oxford L 2 Oxford 4:30 (JVG, VG, VB)

Jan. 28 Sat Shades Valley (BOYS) HOME 6:00 (VB)

Jan. 31 Trues | Springville Springville 4:00 (JVG, JVB, VG, VB)

Feb 2 Thurs Guntersville Guntersville 4:00 (9B, JVB, VG, VB)

Feb 3 Fri Decatur (BOYS) Decatur 4:30 (9B, JVB, VB)

Feb. 8 & 10 Girls’ Area TBA TBA

Feb. 9 & 11 Boys’ Area TBA TBA

Feb. 13 Girls’ Sub Regional TBA TBA

Feb. 14 Boys’ Sub Regional TBA TBA

Feb. 17 & 21 Regionals Jacksonville TBA

March 1 & 4 State Finals Birmingham TBA

This schedule is up to date as of 11/15/22. Games times are subject to change.

Boy {only) Games are in BLUE
Girl (only) Games are in Pink
HOME Games are in BOLD print with yellow background

N

& = Region Games




Gadsden Titan Middle School Basketball 2022-2023

Date
Oct. 25, Tu.

Oct. 27, Thurs.
Oct. 29, Sat.
Nov. 3, Thurs.

Nov. 7, Mon.
Nov. 8, Tue.
Nov. 10, Thurs.
Nov. 14, Mon.
Nov. 15, Tues.
Nov. 17, Thurs.
Nov. 21, Mon.
Nov. 28, Mon.
Nov. 29, Tue.
Dec. 5, Mon.
Dec. 6, Tues.
Dec. 8, Thurs.

Dec. 10, Sat

Dec. 12, Mon.
Dec. 15, Thurs.
Dec. 16-17
Jan. 3, Tue.
Jan. 5, Thurs.
Jan. 12, Thurs.
Jan. 13, Fri.

as of 9/12/22

Location
Westbrook

Emma Sansom

Supreme Courts
Gadsden City

Glencoe
Gadsden City
Oxford Middle
Anniston
Jacksonville
Emma Sansom
Gadsden City
Emma Sansom
Emma Sansom
Fort Payne
Emma Sansom
Gadsden City

Gadsden City

Rainbow Middle
Gadsden City
Supreme Courts
Emma Sansom
Emma Sansom
Coosa

Springville

Opponent
Westbrook

QOak Mountain
TBA
Oxford

Glencoe
Rainbow Middle
Oxford
Anniston
Jacksonville
Coosa
Springville
Glencoe
Westbrook
Fort Payne
Anniston
Oxford

Decatur

Rainbow Middle
Fort Payne
TBA-Tournament
Fort Payne
Jacksonville
Coosa

Springville

Time
4:00- 79,7b,89,8b
4:30- 7b.8b
TBA- 79,89
4:30- Small Gym- 7g,7b
4:30- Main Gym- 8b,8g
4:30- 7b,G,8b
4:00- 7g9,89,7b,8b
4:30- 79,7b,8g,8b
4:30- 7b,G,8b
4:30- 7b,G,8b
4:00- G,B
4:00- 79,7b,89,8b
4:00- 7b,G,8b
4:00- 7b,G,8b
4:00- 79,7b,8g,8b
4:30- 7b,G,8b
4:30- Small Gym-79,7b
4:30- Main Gym- 8b,8g
*1:00-7b,8b

4:00-7g,7b,8g,8b
4:00-79,7b,89,8b
TBA-79,89,7b,8b
4:00- 79,7b,8g,8b
4:30- 7b,G,8b
5:00- G,B

4:30- 79,7b,8g,8b



GADSDEN CITY TITAN BOWLING

2022-23 SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT LOCATION TIME
Oct. 26 SOUTHSIDE THE ALLEY (H) 4:00pm
Nov. 3 OXFORD THE ALLEY (H) 4:30 pm
Nov. 10 HEWITT / SHADES VALLEY SPARE TIME TRUSSVILLE 4:00pm
Nov. 15 OXFORD OXFORD 4:30pm
Nov. 30 HEWITT THE ALLEY (H) 4:30pm

Dec.6 PANTHER CLASSIC THE ALLEY TBA

Dec. 8 SHADES VALLEY THE ALLEY (H) 4:30pm
Dec. 15 CENTER POINT SPARE TIME TRUSSVILLE 4:00pm

Jan. 4 SOUTHSIDE THE ALLEY (A) 4:00pm

Jan. 5 CENTER POINT / ETOWAH THE ALLEY (H) 4:30pm
Jan. 19- Regional Tournament TBA TBA

20
Jan. 26- AHSAA State Tournament GADSDEN @ THE ALLEY TBA
27

*as of 11/8/22




TITAN WRESTLING SCHEDULE
2022-2023

DATE | OPPONENT LOCATION  TIME
Nov.17 ‘ AUSTIN HIGH Decatur 5:30pm
Nov. 23 | OXFORD DUALS “Oxford 8:00am
Nov. 29 LINCOLN HIGH Lincoln 5:30pm
Dec. 6 “WELBORN HIGH Welborn 5:30pm

‘Dec.8 OPEN | TBA

Dec. 10 LINCOLN DUALS | Lincoln 8:00am
Dec. 13 ' ASB HIGH | Talladega 5:30pm
Dec. 15 ' ALEXANDRIA HIGH ' Alexandria 5:30pm
Dec. 16 CLEBURNE COUNTY “Hefiin 5:30pm
Jan.10 | ASHVILLE HIGH " Ashville 5:30pm

Jan. 12 “OPEN TBA

“Jan.17 | DECATUR HIGH w Decatur - 800am
Jan. 19 OXFORD HIGH " Oxford 5:30pm
Jan. 24 HUEYTOWN HIGH | Hueytown 5:30pm
Jan. 26 SOUTHSIDE Southside 5:30pm
Jan.31  PELLCITY TBA 5:30PM
Feb. 3 OPEN - TBA 5:30pm

Feb. 10-11 ?'SUPER SECTIONAL TOURNAMENT ' Birmingham, AL TBA
Feb. 16-18 \ STATE TOURNAMENT ' Huntsville, al TBA

\

Schedule as of 10/24/22



GADSDEN CITY INDOOR
2022-23 SEASON

TRACK

12/3 Magic City Invitational #2 Birmingham CrossPlex
12/10 Holiday Invitational #2 Birmingham CrossPlex
117 Ice Breaker #2 Birmingham CrossPlex
1/27 Last Chance #1 Birmingham CrossPlex
2/3-2/4 AHSAA STATE INDOOR MEET | Birmingham CrossPlex




